
UTILITY POINTS ENERGY

N. Institution POD Collection point address Location Province Supplier Note

1 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE IT001E00222237 Via Badia Roccettini, 5 Fiesole Firenze Firenze AGSM          1.273.634          1.249.650          1.191.502          1.238.262 

2 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE IT001E41954244 Via Badia Roccettini, 11 Fiesole Firenze Firenze AGSM                 2.216                 6.408                 2.637                 3.754 

3 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE IT001E42361797 Via Boccaccio, 151 Firenze Firenze AGSM               20.317               21.462               20.622               20.800 

4 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE IT001E42146101 Via Fontanelle, 19/9 Fiesole Firenze Firenze AGSM               50.254               51.584               45.044               48.961 

5 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE IT001E00226305 Via Boccaccio, 121 Firenze Firenze AGSM             258.004             257.163             258.814             257.994 

6 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE IT001E42361784 Via Boccaccio, 109 Firenze Firenze AGSM               35.090               29.616               30.709               31.805 

7 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE IT001E41960272 Via San Domenico, 5 Firenze Firenze AGSM               20.790               14.998               17.731               17.840 

8 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE IT001E40080005 Via Fontanelle, 20/P Fiesole Firenze Firenze AGSM               56.033               59.877               60.556               58.822 

9 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE  IT001E43271089 Via Fontanelle, 20 Fiesole Firenze Firenze AGSM             101.831               72.793               70.908               81.844 

10 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE IT001E42368953 Piazza Edison, 11 Firenze Firenze AGSM               84.438               76.602               71.801               77.614 

11 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE IT001E41458335 Via Faentina, 261 Firenze Firenze AGSM             743.140             726.294             822.807             764.080 

12 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE IT001E42799679 Via Faentina, 999 Firenze Firenze AGSM             180.395             167.997             181.760             176.717 

13 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE IT001E11439635 Via Faentina, 94/B Fiesole Firenze Firenze AGSM               25.064               32.523               44.480               34.022 

14 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE IT001E42142530 Piazza della Cattedrale, 6 Fiesole Firenze Firenze AGSM                      -                        -                        -    N.A.   Active users since June 2025  

15 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE IT001E42142529 Piazza della Cattedrale, 7 Fiesole Firenze Firenze AGSM                      -                        -                        -    N.A.   Active users since June 2026 

16 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE IT001E42142522 Piazza della Cattedrale, 9A Fiesole Firenze Firenze AGSM                      -                        -                        -    N.A.   Active users since June 2027 

17 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE IT001E42142523 Piazza della Cattedrale, 11 Fiesole Firenze Firenze AGSM                      -                        -                        -    N.A.   Active users since June 2028 

14 EUROPEAN UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE IT001E00027536 Via Cavour, 57 Firenze Firenze AGSM             225.646             215.080             311.565             250.764 

TOTAL kWh/year 3.076.852 2.982.047 3.130.936 3.063.278

ANNEX II C - Lot 1 ENERGY
Open call for the supply of electricity and natural gas for the premises of the European University Institute 
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